Viamed Ltd

15 Station Road

Cross Hills

Keighley, West Yorkshire
BD20 7DT, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0) 1535 635582
Email: info@viamed.co.uk
VAT Reg No: GB287389593
Company Reg No: 01291765
Eori No: GB287389593000

Delivery Address
Arah BME Sdn Bhd

B1-22-2 Space U8
Persiaran Pasak Bumi

Viamed Ltd

Invoice Address

Arah BME Sdn Bhd
B1-22-2 Space U8
Persiaran Pasak Bumi
Bukit Jelutong Shah Alam

Bukit Jelutong Shah Alam

Selangor Selangor
40150 40150
Malaysia Malaysia

Item Reference Description Quantity
0110420 Maxtec Oxygen Sensor MAX-14 (Fluke) 2
Tariff 9019209000
CoO Germany
PAYPAL PayPal Account : paypal@viamed.co.uk 1
INS Insurance 1
PPUPS7 UPS Courier Delivery - Express Saver 1

Banking details

Order Confirmation CVM159282

Contact Name

: Ahmad Ridhuan

Contact Tel 10196949858
Account CID22360
Customer Reference AR/P0O/25309
Date 02 Oct 2025
Priority 3
riced In US Dollars
Page 1

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Arah BME Sdn Bhd, Malaysia * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Viamed Contact for this Order Confirmation : kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

23x15x12cm
0.20 kg

Bank Barclays Bank

Sort Code 20-78-42

Account Number 89771244

IBAN GB82BUKB20784289771244

BIC

BUKBGB22

Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms

Unit

94.30

15.29

12.50

53.78

Unit Vat

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Net:

Total Vat:
Paid Total:

Total

188.60

15.29

12.50

53.78

270.17

0.00
270.17



